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000049642 Remodel 8,000 04/17/2024

000041674 Remodel 9,477 04/06/2021

28410 COMMERCIAL 3,432 03/11/2010

HX Base Yr

168 SE STATE ROAD 238  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

3600 04 9,962 88.5060 48.68 484,950 2010 2010 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 STORE DISC  0% - 0 Heated Area: 9189

BAS 9,189 100 9,189 384,696

CAN 113 30 34 1,423

UST 1,848 40 739 30,939
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 21,708.00 UT 1.36 1.36 100 2010 2010 3 100 29,523

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,238.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 7,286

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,500

38,309

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CHI 0.00 0.00 91,912.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.75 2.75 252,758


